Fahrplan 91 vAB

Montag - Freitag

Liniennummer

FulRnote
Altenburg Bhf.
Schulstr
Weberfliel3
Rotmdihle
Kohldorf Ortsmitte
Kohldorf Kirche
Wildenau
Sindersberg
Julianshof
Amselweg
Untertaal
Moosbach
Adlersee
Kaltenfeld
Holocaust-Denkmal
Koloniestr
Erfurter Str
Freyfurt ZOB D
Zur Post
FRE Bahnhof B
Jaanstral3e
Josefkirche
Aussiedlerhof Reutlinger
Armeler Hof
Merscher Weg
Bergsiedlung
Dachsfeld
Gartenstiege
Stadtgrenze
Brucken
Pillnitzer Weg
Hochstedt
Rolandstral3e
Ackern Oberer Markt

91

23:30
23:31
23:33
23:34
23:36
23:37
23:41
23:43
23:44
23:45
23:46
23:51
23:52
23:53
23:54
23:55
23:56
00:00
00:01
00:03
00:04
00:05
00:11
00:12
00:14
00:16
00:17
00:18
00:19
00:21
00:22
00:23
00:24
00:26

alle
60
Min

91

05:30
05:31
05:33
05:34
05:36
05:37
05:41
05:43
05:44
05:45
05:46
05:51
05:52
05:53
05:54
05:55
05:56
06:00
06:01
06:03
06:04
06:05
06:11
06:12
06:14
06:16
06:17
06:18
06:19
06:21
06:22
06:23
06:24
06:26
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5 = nur Freitag
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Samstag

Liniennummer

FulRnote
Altenburg Bhf.
Schulstr
Weberfliel
Rotmiihle
Kohldorf Ortsmitte
Kohldorf Kirche
Wildenau
Sindersberg
Julianshof
Amselweg
Untertaal
Moosbach
Adlersee
Kaltenfeld
Holocaust-Denkmal
Koloniestr
Erfurter Str
Freyfurt ZOB D
Zur Post
FRE Bahnhof B
Jaanstral3e
Josefkirche
Aussiedlerhof Reutlinger
Armeler Hof
Merscher Weg
Bergsiedlung
Dachsfeld
Gartenstiege
Stadtgrenze
Brucken
Pillnitzer Weg
Hochstedt
RolandstralRe
Ackern Oberer Markt

91

23:30
23:31
23:33
23:34
23:36
23:37
23:41
23:43
23:44
23:45
23:46
23:51
23:52
23:53
23:54
23:55
23:56
00:00
00:01
00:03
00:04
00:05
00:11
00:12
00:14
00:16
00:17
00:18
00:19
00:21
00:22
00:23
00:24
00:26

alle
60
Min

91

05:30
05:31
05:33
05:34
05:36
05:37
05:41
05:43
05:44
05:45
05:46
05:51
05:52
05:53
05:54
05:55
05:56
06:00
06:01
06:03
06:04
06:05
06:11
06:12
06:14
06:16
06:17
06:18
06:19
06:21
06:22
06:23
06:24
06:26
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Sonn- und Feiertag

Liniennummer

FulRnote
Altenburg Bhf.
Schulstr
Weberfliel
Rotmiihle
Kohldorf Ortsmitte
Kohldorf Kirche
Wildenau
Sindersberg
Julianshof
Amselweg
Untertaal
Moosbach
Adlersee
Kaltenfeld
Holocaust-Denkmal
Koloniestr
Erfurter Str
Freyfurt ZOB D
Zur Post
FRE Bahnhof B
Jaanstral3e
Josefkirche
Aussiedlerhof Reutlinger
Armeler Hof
Merscher Weg
Bergsiedlung
Dachsfeld
Gartenstiege
Stadtgrenze
Brucken
Pillnitzer Weg
Hochstedt
RolandstralRe
Ackern Oberer Markt

91

22:30
22:31
22:33
22:34
22:36
22:37
22:41
22:43
22:44
22:45
22:46
22:51
22:52
22:53
22:54
22:55
22:56
23:00
23:01
23:03
23:04
23:05
23:11
23:12
23:14
23:16
23:17
23:18
23:19
23:21
23:22
23:23
23:24
23:26

alle
60
Min

91

01:30
01:31
01:33
01:34
01:36
01:37
01:41
01:43
01:44
01:45
01:46
01:51
01:52
01:53
01:54
01:55
01:56
02:00
02:01
02:03
02:04
02:05
02:11
02:12
02:14
02:16
02:17
02:18
02:19
02:21
02:22
02:23
02:24
02:26
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